2411557 11773018.1 1-1 5/10

2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 824330150002 Tax District: Savs oy, o
PO BOX 415
Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres.  p.000
Class: A
4 30-82-43 PT SW NE (FORMERLY PERRIN)
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Liegal Desoription; 223243 T SW NE CORMERLY PRERIN) s
000
DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Scan Me

4TH FLOOR

2E  PAY ONLINE AT
DES MOINES, IA 50319

"'-;- www.iowatreasurers.org B
or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. Speec:;fﬁz::sﬁ;ts diie: No

Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 T details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 $0.00 STATE CONSERVATION
Value Times Levy Rate of: 20.9997200 205613500 COMMISSION
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 : $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Receipt # $3.00 $3.00
661860 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

S = wn - 11008IN the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid f‘!‘f'.V_°_".’_°_“_°_°_k_'1‘f ’_"_"_"_’ for your information. Keep In a safeplace. __ 1of1_
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. Hf your taxes are paid by your Bank in
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only. il

Taxpayer ID#: 85080 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: SVWH TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 824330150002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

$3.00

Deed/Cont:STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only. Seancy
Taxpayer ID#: 85080 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year
Dist: SVWH DELQ: t 31 4
n Parcel: 824330150002 il S B
YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$6.00

Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:




Parcel: 824330150002

AW IRIIE BTN T
PN A T Y

i

AREA COMM COLLEGE XlI

WEST HARRISON SCHOCL
ASSESSOR

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERA#L
STATE LEVY

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL &
MCONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICN
SPRING VALLEY TOWNSHIP

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$942,125.00
$458,016.00
$651,503.00
$1,616,987.00
$1,737.00
$2,674,145.00
$2,292,122.00
$233,026.00
$13,691.00
$8,883,352.00

Drainage Assessment Detail

Project

SOLDIER VALLEY

$840,153.00
$414,671.0C
$612,340.00
$1,480,321.00
$1,633.00
$2,586,294.00
$2,216,823.00
$208,086.0C
$12,862.00
$8,373,293.00

3.00 3.00

€.00

12.14
10.45
6.40
9.23
6.37
3.40
3.40
11.98
5.62

1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt#

156920

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93511.00

2]

POS Reorder 4 241557




Monona County Treasurer
Abby Riesberg

PO BOX 415

Onawa, 1A 51040

2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

MONONA COUNTY TREASURER

Parcel number: 834404125001

Property Address:

 ctri e BVWM BELVIDERE
Tax District:yw

Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR
6200 PARK AVE STE 200

DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371

£8Gkive
Lev0sLLLY
[ay]

Acres: 36.86
Class: A
Legal Descriptio

0

n: 04-83-44 PT NW NE COMBINED 33.69 WRE AC
FROM -002 PER SIDWELL ACRES: 36.860

PAY ONLINE AT
www.iowatreasurers.org zik
or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025, PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside.

Other taxes unpaid:
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes*

VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Taxsale certificate: No
LAND: $53,821.00 $38,663.00 $40,025.00 $36,680.00 T~ details on back

BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL VALUES: $53,821.00 $38,663.00 $40,025.00 $36,680.00

LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00

LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:

NET TAXABLE VALUE: $38,663.00 $36,680.00 ggggﬁ%ig&%%wgggg}%
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.4500100 245206200 STATE OF IOWA-

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF; $868.37 $899.42

Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Ag Land Credit: $25.80 $28.70

Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Prepaid Tax: $0.00

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $842.00 $870.00

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Recelpt # $534.00 $534.00
665550 Date Paid: Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #
Retain the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.
If your taxes are paid by your Bank in

[ Receipt # ]
Escrow, this is for your information only. 665550

TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025

Please fold on perforation BEFORE tearing

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org

Taxpayer ID#: 38670
Dist: BVWM
Parcel: 834404125001

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER -02

$534.00

Deed/Cont:DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES ACTING FOR THE
STATE OF IOWA

Please provide a phone number:

e o S T S o Please fold on perforation BEFORE tearing o TTTTTTTTTTTTYT
Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in [ Recelpt # J
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org e i s 5558

TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year
TAX DELQ: Oct 31, 2024

SEPT 30, 2024
$534.00

Taxpayer [D#: 38670
Dist: BVWM
n Parcel: 834404125001
YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Deed/Cont: DEPARTVMENT OF NATURAL $1068.00

RESOURCES ACTING FOR THE
STATE OF JOWA

Please provide a phone number:

UL (LR LR LR R MMV ORE U TNRRNTMRR T 1 I 0



Parcel: 834404125001
Distribution of YOUR current vear taxes TOTAL property taxes leviea by taxing authorily

TAAING AUTHORITY % OF TOTAL THIS YEAR  LAST YEAR _  THIS YEAR PRICF PERCENT +/-
WEST MONONA SCHOOL 51.63 $434.72 $481.66 $4,096,621.00 $4,640,084.00 -11.71
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL. 1518 $127.39 $124.18 $2,674,145.00 $2,586,294.00 3.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL 3 12.97 $109.19 $106.44 $2,292,122.00 $2,216,823.00 3.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERA.. 9.15 $77.03 $71.08 $1,616,987.00 $1,480,321.00 9.23
AREA COMM COLLEGE Xl 4.43 $37.30 $33.47 - $942,125.00 $840,153.00 12.14
ASSESSOR 3.01 $25.32 $23.97 $651,503.00 $612,340.00 6.40
BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP 2.60 $21.93 $21.00 $21,188.00 $20,210.00 4.84
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSION 1.07 $9.05 $8.14 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.98
STATE LEVY 0.01 $0.07 $0.06 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 6.37
Total $842.00 $870.00 $12,529,454.00 $12,605,954.00

Where do your iaxes go:

Taxing Authority
—1 WEST MONONA SCHOOL
1 COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENZRA
[——1 COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL
[—3 COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENZRA
[ AREA COMM COLLEGE Xl
[ ASSESSOR
[ BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP
1 MONONA COUNTY AG EXTEISIO
[ STATE LEVY

Drainage Assessment Detail
Project 1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt#
LITTLE SIOUX INTERCOUNTY 113,00 113.00 226.00 157221

[t

o e

It NOTICE TO aALlL TAXPA

fERS: PLE

Y

1. P& TS e cue on Saotem st and March st They become DELINQUENT on October ist and April ist. Pay
postmarkad with a US Postai Se. vice posty mber or March. Mailing on Sept. 30 or March 81 DOES NOT guaraniee a Sepisn
ar March postmark. October or April postm interest. f ihe last day of Septernber or March falls on a Satusday © Sunday,

payments wiil be accepied on the first day of the foliowing month without Int . Delinquent ta ; X

®es accrue 1.5% per mi
il not be refunded. You wili aot r

toth 1 $1.00 mini parcel. Ovarpaymenis of 55.00 or less w
recer “ped, s

anvelope. Your check is your receipt.
ailure o raceiv ratament wili not relieve the taxpayer of interest aceruing i ta are not paid
axes on all yo surer is nol respons or any taxes missed or omitied. Ov
|3 your county ar's refund policy. Conlact the treas 's office 1o determine the reftn
are publist ! aeks of the Tax & yally held on the 3rd &
de Chaptar 448, Any unpaid 1ax is stbject to Tax Sale. The iniere
& ter sale for laxes, I progerty is not redeemead within the time
nd a deed may be issuad.
g t partial payments. Contact the Tr
aliowed on Special Assaessmants, Drainag
2d to the treasurer, your recaipl shall be vold. YOU WILL BE CHA
ILL ALSQ BE CHARGED.
on polling hours wilt be 740 to 8PM. For mare information please contact your Auditor’s Offica.

'~

L=

: Al delinquent
ded to your tax bill on
. per month, rounded to

Nt redemption will
vided in Chapter

tion and authorization fo
tions.

3 0 your Check is

D CHE

ter the t

| POLLIBIG HOUAS: 17 lowa. slec

PLEASE make suie

CHAD

Qwner 1 .

New Address:

City/St/Zip:

Qwner 2

BATRA P . o
AR e S e S T S e " -
WY W atlr e Urars, i Mew Acdrass:

You MUST

_—
CHAN

. OF ADDRESS:

Owner 1.

New Add

Chy/St/Zip:

Jwner 2.

MNew Address:

T —
Clty/St i

paid ba

ek

POS Roordor # 2411557



2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER

Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 834404150001 Tax District: SysM BELVIDERE
PO BOX 415
Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 40430
Class: A

FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: 04-83-44 PT SW NE COMBINED WRE 36.57 AC

FROM -002 PER SIDWELL ACRES: 40.430

IOWA DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

ATTN: PROPERTY TAX COORDINATOR Scan Me

6200 PARK AVE STE 200 Cg L ] PAY ONLINE AT
DES MOINES, IA 50321-1371 o n) "-3:' ;" www.iowatreasurers.org o
T or scan QR code =

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes

missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorges on backside. Drainage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside.

ther taxes unpaid:
Special Assessments due: No .

Drainage due: Yes
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $61,097.00 $43,890.00 $45,368.00 $41,577.00 " defails on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $61,097.00 $43,890.00 $45,368.00 $41,577.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $43,890.00 $41,577.00 EEZ’SETR“E@TA%?'%T;?Q'}HE
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.4600100 24.5206200 STATE OF IOWA
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $985.77 $1,019.48
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $29.24 $32.53
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $956.00 $986.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Recelpt # $596.00 $596.00
665551 Date Paid: Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

Retain the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Please fold on perforation BEFORE tearing

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org

Taxpayer ID#: 38670
Dist: BVWM
Parcel: 834404150001

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

If your taxes are paid by your Bank in {
Escrow, this is for your information only.

TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025

Receipt #
665551

$596.00

Deed/Cont:DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES ACTING FOR THE
STATE OF IOWA

Please provide a phone number:

LR LR

x— """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" gy dme— - Oy Bl Pt o o Bt e it ot bt e B e ettt Pk g

Please fold on perforation BEFORE tearing

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. [ Recelpt # J
Escrow, this is for your information anly. 665551

TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org
TAX DELQ: Oct 31,2024

Taxpayer ID#: 38670
g SEPT 30, 2024

YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01
$596.00

If your taxes are paid by your Bank in

$1192.00

Deed/Cont: DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES ACTING FOR THE
STATE OF IOWA

Please provide a phone number:

NHRI I RRrnn ULTAIRRERRTLL T LR



Parcel: 834404150001
Where do your taxes go: reel

Distribution of YOUR current vear iaxes TOTAL property laxes by taxding authority
TANING AUTHORITY SOETOTAL  THIS YEAR  LAST VEAR __ THIS YEAR PRIOR PERCENT o~
WEST MONONA SCHOOL 51.62 $493.60  $545.88  $4,096621.00  $4,640,08400  -11.71
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 15.13 $144.64  $140.74  $2,67414500  $2,585,294.00 3.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL & 12.97 §123.97  $12063  $2292,122.00  $2,216,823.00 3.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERA!. 9.15 $87.46 $80.55  $1,616,987.00  $1,480,321.00 9.23
AREA.COMM COLLEGE Xl 4.43 $42.35 $37.94 $942,125.00 $840,153.00 12.14
ASSESSOR 3.00 $28.71 $27.16 $651,503.00 $612,340.00 6.40
BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP 2.61 $24.91 $23.81 $21,188.00 $20,210.00 4.84
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSIOHN 1.08 $10.28 $9.22 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.98
STATE LEVY 0.01 $0.08 $0.07 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 6.37
Total $956.00 $986.00 $12,529,454.00 $12,605,954.00
Taxing Authority

— WEST MONONA SCHOOL . .

i Drainage Assessment Detail
[ COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENZRA s Erri;:cat @ Assessment Detall 1stHalf 2nd Half Total Receipt#
[C—J COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RUR.AL LITTLE SIOUX INTERCOUNTY 118.00 118.00 236.00 160113

[——J COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENZRA

[ AREA COMM COLLEGE XlI

[ ASSESSOR

[ BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP

[— MONONA COUNTY AG EXTERSIO

— STATE LEVY Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

=1 R LI

SE READ CAREFULLY.

ch 18t They become DELINQUENT on October ist and Apr) st Paym
nber or Mareh. Me mng on Sept. 30 or March 31 DOES NOT guar,
ra interest. 1T the last day of September or March Tails on a Satur
1 monin without Interast, be linguent taxes accrue 1.5% pErmon

cel. Querpayments of $5.00 or less will not be refundead. “ou wili nol ,e»ms e
e%o\./c Your check is mur r(,(,eip

. PRYIE
pOsir
or March pastrnark. O¢
payments wili be accepted ¢ first day of the fallow

rest wholg dotiar, with -4 $1.00 mialmum per

njess you provide a stzrmped, self-address

ﬁ"Ur- : Fallure to i

' axes on i

0 3N YOUT cou ity tr

N

STA

!3 !
tihe lrmuaurm 8 mrlco ;c de[e;m ne refund policy.

. whiich is usually held on the 3rd Monday in June. Costs
\:SUDJE t10 Tax Sale. The interest rate until redemp rnwm
s not redeemed within the time frame provided in Chapter

w3

‘four t-n* bill on Mz
be 2% i c"r r; onth, roundad & H {
447. the right 10 redeem expires, ¢ 2 |
re: The Counly Treasurer MAY accst Lpdrm pdw”wcr":a Cantact the Treasurer for more ini
rm. Par czal aymeis are NOT allowsd on Special Assessments, Drainage, or Tax Sals
10 ir»z Wmu ‘ar, your reczipt shall be void. YOU WILL BE CH#
S0 8E C“ﬁ/’ GE:’

ion poling hours will ba 7AM fo 3PM. For more information please contact your Auditor's Office.

and adthorization ©

TU INED CHECK!
rmed alier the 1ax U"':‘\

§. ELECTION POLLING HOURS:

PLEASE make sig you notity us whan you move so that we may send notices to the correet address

i oy
ISR N

CityiSt/Zip:

Owner 2.

WYY WL I DWRTTS LSt

New /

[ESE!

You MUST returm S
el Nt O crsure pioper

City/St/Zip:

flure io recafy
ST accruing

PLEASE make suie you notify us when you move so that we may send notices o the correct address.

Owner 1.

New Address,

City/St/Zip:

Qwner 2

Mew Addrass:

L

ww.iowatr

You BMUST rerurn STUE

4Ry N ]
it Urers.org

City/StZip:

I awith your Se

5

POS Reorder #2411 557



2411557 11773018.1 1-1 9/10

2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: §34519450002 Tax District: s/ FRANKLIN
PO BOX 415
Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 0,000
Class: A
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: &S B L A L OUISVILLE BERD
ACRES: 0.000
DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Scan Me

4TH FLOOR

A PAY ONLINE AT
DES MOINES, IA 50319

i i '1- 3 www.iowatreasurers.org
or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorg%? on backside. dDramage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. Speec:atla:zz:snsesents due: N o

Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 s0.00 STATE OF IOWA IOWA STATE
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.0555200 240731800 CONSERVATION
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
668494 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

o R Retain the upper portion for your records, Entar the date paid and your check number for your information, Keep In a safeplacs. 1 of 1_
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Receipt #
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT. www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only. i

Taxpayer ID#: 85230 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: FRWM TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 834519450002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
$3.00
Deed/Cont:STATE OF IOWA IOWA STATE
CONSERVATION Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in ' Receipt # I
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org CASIIN I IO SO Ao R Ol iinial

Taxpayer ID#: 85230 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year

Dist: FRWM .
n Parcel: 834519450002 AR ELN: Saial e

YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$6.00
Deed/Cont: STATE OF IOQWA IOWA STATE
CONSERVATION Please provide a phone number:

UL R ULTLRLTRT TR AR L
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Parcel: 834519450002

NG

Nig im

AREA SOMM COLLEGE Xil "0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $942.125.00

$840,153.00

12.14
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL & 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,282,122.00 $2,216,823.00 3.40
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,897.00 $8,916.00 33.43
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENER~L 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,674,145.00 $2,586,294.00 3.40
WEST MONONA SCHOOL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,096,621.00 $4,640,084.00 -11.71
STATE LEVY 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 6.37
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616,987.00 $1,480,321.00 9.23
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICN 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.98
ASSESSOR . 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $651,503.00 $612,340.00 6.40
Total $0.00 $0.00 $12,520,163.00  $12,594,680.00

Drainage Assessment Detall
Project
MCCANDLESS MAIN DD

3.00 3.00

6.00

1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt#

153445

Tax Doltars for Emergency Management: $93911.00
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 844418100001 Tax District: XoWT KENNEBEC
PO BOX 415
Onawa, 1A 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres. 0000
Class: A
FORWARDING SERVICEREQUESTED' § @ Legal Deseriplion: GiNe='173 15,56 AC NAGEL DRAINA DITCH ADDED
13 @ NO VALUE ACRES: 0.000
DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Sca" Me

4TH FLOOR

El PAY ONLINE AT
DES MOINES, IA 50319 o 7

) # ‘I._ www.iowatreasurers.org

or scan QR code
MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. gg;i:;fﬁiﬁ:;”:‘;ts awer No

Drainage due: Yes”
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  ”details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 $0.00 gg?;ﬁg;gﬁ'fg&g;‘ i T
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.1114900 22.1089300 STATE OF IOWA
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Receipt # $15.00 $15.00
671748 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

B csasmses Retain the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place. 1 of 1 _
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in | %9_;’19;5%# I
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only.

Taxpayer ID#: 85065 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: KBWT TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 844418100001
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
$15.00
Deed/Cont:STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
ACTING FOR THE STATE OF IOWA Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in [ Recelpt # '
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org e i i

Taxpayer ID#: 85065 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year

Dist: KBWT .
n Parcel: 844418100001 tARREL St 0a

YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$30.00
Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
ACTING FOR THE STATE OF IOWA i i it




v

Parcel: 844418100001

AREA COMM CCLLEGE XIi
STATE LEVY

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL
ASSESSOR

KENNEBEC TOWNSHIP

MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICN
WHITING SCHOOL

Total $0.00

$0.00

$942,125.00
$1,737.00
$1,616,987.00
$2,292,122.00
$2,674,145.00
$651,503.00
$14,161.00
$283,026.00
$1,766,316.00
$10,192,122.00

Drainage Assessment Detail

Project
NAGEL

$840,153.00
$1.633.00
$1,480,321.00
$2,216,823.00
$2,586,294.00
$612,340.00
$11,042.00
$208,096.00
$1,668,852.00
$9,625,854.00

1st Half 2nd Half
15.00 15.00

30.00

12.14
8.37
9.23
3.40
3.40
6.40

28.25

11.98
5.83

Total Receipt#
155845

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

Bt

POS Reordor s 2431557
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 844418175001 Tax District: K5/VT KENNESEC
PO BOX 415
Onawa, |A 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres.  p.000
Class: A
- ntinp- 18-84-44 PT SE NE LOESS HILLS OPEN SPACES
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: g\ r'1a73  a4n NAGEL DRAINAGE DITCH @ NO
VALUE ACRES: 0.000

DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION

WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Scan Me

4TH FLOOR [E 25 s =] PAY ONLINE AT

DES MOINES, 1A 50319 1 ?‘5"-,},

:'-1;,,5.."". p3 Www.iowatreasurers.org Fabe
?:2 x or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025, PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.

To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes

missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Special
Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. St LRl Rlb

Special Assessments due: No
Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 ’ $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: - $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 $0.00 ggﬁﬁg;gﬂfgﬁgg'; e
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.1114900 22.1089300 STATE OF IOWA
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Receipt # $7.00 $7.00
671753 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #
By Retain the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place. 1 of 1_
Please fold on pe ition BEFORE tearing
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in He‘fie_}%%#
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org GCTW, 1his I for your informstion oy i
Taxpayer ID#: 85065 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: KBWT TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 844418175001
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
$7.00
Deed/Cont:STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
ACTING FOR THE STATE OF IOWA Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Receipt #
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this s for your information only. STIT3S

Taxpayer ID#: 85065 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year

Dist: KBWT .
n Parcel: 844418175001 L R i

YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$14.00
Deed/Cont: STATE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
ACTING FOR THE STATE OF IOWA Please provide a phone number:

NNy, UL



VRE L Ao s avs
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Parcel: 844418175001

T T £ Tl R I
ALNG ML L Y

AREA COMM COLLEGE XlI

$942,125.00

12.14

$0.00 $840,153.00

ASSESSOR . $0.00 $0.00 $651,503.00 $612,340.00 6.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.874,145.00 $2,5886,294.00 3.40
CQUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616,987.00 $1,480,321.00 9.23
WHITING SCHOOL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,766,316.00 $1,668,952.00 5.83
STATE LEVY 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 8.37
KENNEBEC TOWNSHIP 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,161.00 $11,042.00 28.25
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSIC N 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.88
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL £ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292,122.00 $2,216,823.00 3.40
Total $0.00 $0.00 $10,192,122.00 $9,625,654.00

Drainage Assessment Detail

Project ist Haf 2nd Half Total Receipt#

NAGEL 7.00 700 1400 154015

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

POS Roorder 4 2411557
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 854620250002 Tax District; HWT LAKEWT
PO BOX 415
Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 0.000
Class: A
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: 20-85-46 PT SE NW EXEMPT PER LETTER
IN ASSESSOR'S FILE ACRES: 0.000
DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Sca" Me
4TH FLOOR EI PAY ONLINE AT

I .
B MCIRES, Ieuabnts www.iowatreasurers.org

or scan QR code

f#sq;}

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.

To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Special
Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. eraxes dnpald: i

Special Assessments due: No
Drainage due: Yes"

VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No

LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  details on back

BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00

LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:

NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 $0.00 |OWA CONSERVATION

Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.5674600 22.6625000 COMMISSION

EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00

Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00

Prepaid Tax: $0.00

NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00

AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00

Receipt # $3.00 $3.00
679348 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

O S — Retain the upper portion for your recerds. Enter _“_‘?_"_33? FPaidan E‘_V_°_"_'_°_“_9_°_k_'3‘_' mber for your information. Keep In a safe place. 1 of 1_
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in Fée;;;% #
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only.

Taxpayer ID#: 38565 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
p
Parcel: 854620250002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02
$3.00

Deed/Cont:IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.jowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only. 679348
Taxpayer ID#: 38565 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: Oct 31, 2024
n Parcel: 854620250002 Q: Oct31, 202
YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$6.00

Deed/Cont: IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:

IR A CHLRRILEHHT L



Parcel: 354620250002

(AT

AREA COMM COLLEGE XH ) 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $942,125.00

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL £ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292,122.00
LAKE TOWNSHIP 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,562.00
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSIC ¥ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233,026.00
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616,987.00
ASSESSOR 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $651,503.00
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,674,145.00
WHITING SCHOOL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,766,316.00
STATE LEVY 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,737.00
Total $0.00 $0.00  $10,214,523.00

Drainage Assessment Detail
Project
MCCANDLESS MAIN DD

$840,153.00
$2,218,823.00
$36.,299.00
$208,096.00
$1,480,321.00
$612,340.00
$2,586,294.00
$1,668,952.00
31,633.00
$9,650,911.00

3.00 3.00

6.00

12.14
3.4C
6.72

11.98
9.23
6.40
3.40
5.83
6.37

1st Haf 2nd Half Total Receipt#

158094

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

b

POS Roordor s 24 L1557
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 854620300003 Tax District; HKWT LAKEWT
PO BOX 415
Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 0,000
Class: A
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: 20-85-46 PT NE SW EXEMPT PER LETTER
R T N T U TR I /EnEneDRS FILE RERES: 0:000
¥ == DNR ICCLAND ACQUISITION
é ~  WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST Scan Me

4TH FLOOR

7B PAY ONLINE AT
DES MQ!NES, IA 50319

* :' "!-. 3 wWww.iowatreasurers.org
or scan QR code

L'gloeLLLL

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorges on backside. gralnage ar&d Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. S:e:afla;?s:gsﬁents due: No

Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: : $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 s0.00 |OWA CONSERVATION
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.5674600 22.6825900 COMMISSION
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Receipt # $3.00 $3.00
679356 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

S <2 5o o micORIN ths Upper portion for your records: Enter the date paid ?E‘E’.V.".“.’_"_“_"."_". number for your information. Keep in a safe place. = 1 of 1_
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in %9;;;216#
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only.

Tgxpayer ID#: 38565 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 854620300003
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER -02
$3.00
Deed/Cont:IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Please provide a phone number:
S —
Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this s for your information only. L
Taxpayer ID#: 38565 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: Oct 31, 2024
n Parcel: 854620300003
YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$6.00

Deed/Cont: IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:




Wingre 6o your

Parcei: §54620300003

AT o
TANING AUTHORITY

$943.125.00

AREA COMM COLLEGE XlI . $840,153.00

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENER# L 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616,987.00 $1,480,321.00 .
LAKE TOWNSHIP 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,562.00 $36,299.00 072
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICN 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.98
ASSESSOR 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $651,503.00 $612,340.00 5.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL & 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292,122.00 $2,216,823.00 3.40
STATE LEVY 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 6.37
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,674,145.00 $2,586,284.00 340
WHITING SCHOOL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,766,316.00 $1,668,952.00 5.83
Total $0.00 $0.0C  $10,214,523.00 $9,650,911.00

Drainage Assessment Detail
Project 1st Hatf 2nd Half Total Receipt#
MCCANDLESS MAIN DD 3.00 3.00 8.00 158677

‘Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

B2

POS Roordor # 241557
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Monona County Treasurer
Abby Riesberg
PO BOX 415

2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

MONONA COUNTY TREASURER

Parcel number: 854620375002 Tax District; MWT LAKEWT

Onawa, IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 000
Class: A

FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0

DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION

WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E 9TH ST
4TH FLOOR

DES MOINES, IA 50319

Legal Description: 20-85-46 SE SW FORMERLY ISHC ACRES:
0.000

Scan Me

[E] 255 I_EI PAY ONLINE AT
‘34 www.iowatreasurers.org
= or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025. PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorges on backside. Drainage and Special

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside.

ther taxes unpaid:
Special Assessments due: No

Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Tax sale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 $0.00 ?gxnﬁﬂfs‘%'}‘gﬁ%\@g%: i
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.5674600 22.6825900 WILDLIFE AREA
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Recelpt # $4.00 $4.00
679361 Date Paid: Date Paid:

Due by September 2024 Check #

Due by March 2025 Check #

Retain the upper portion for your records. Enter the date paid and your check number for your information. Keep in a safe place.

Include this STUB with March 2025 payment.
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org

Taxpayer ID#: 38595
Dist: LKWT
Parcel: 854620375002

YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

Deed/Cont:IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
BADGER LAKE WILDLIFE AREA

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment.

YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org

Taxpayer ID#: 38595
Dist: LKWT
Parcel: 854620375002

YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01

Deed/Cont: IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
BADGER LAKE WILDLIFE AREA

NIRRT

1of1

If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
Escrow, this is for your information only.

Receipt #
679361
TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025

TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025

$4.00

Please provide a phone number:

If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
Escrow, this is for your information only.

TAX DUE:

Receipt #
679361

Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year

TAXDELQ: Oct 31, 2024
SEPT 30, 2024

$8.00

Please provide a phone number:




ASSESSOR 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $651,503.00 $612,340.00
AREA COMM COLLEGE XII 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $942,125.00 $840,153.00 12.14
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,616,987.00 $1,480,321.00 9.23
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL. 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,292,122.00 $2,216,823.00 3.40
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENER&L 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,674,145.00 $2,586,294.00 3.40
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICIN 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233,026.00 $208,096.00 11.98
LAKE TOWNSHIP 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,562.00 $36,289.00 0.72
WHITING SCHOOL 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,766,316.00 $1,668,952.00 5.83
STATE LEVY 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,737.00 $1,633.00 6.37
Total $0.00 $0.00 $10,214,523.00 $3,850,911.00

Drainage Assessment Detail

Project 1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt#

MCCANDLESS MAIN DD 4.00 4.00 8.00 157997

Tax Dollars for Emergency Management: $93911.00

oz

POS Roorder 4 24 L1557
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2024/2025 PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

Monona County Treasurer MONONA COUNTY TREASURER
Abby Riesberg Parcel number: 854621350002 Tax District; “WT LAKEWT
PO BOX 415
Onawa, |IA 51040 Property Address:
Phone: (712) 433-2347, Opt 1 Acres: 000
Class: C
FORWARDING SERVICE REQUESTED 0 0 Legal Description: 21-85-46 PT SW SW ACRES: 0.000
DNR ICC LAND ACQUISITION
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG 502 E $TH ST Scan Me

4TH FLOOR
DES MOINES, IA 50319

PAY ONLINE AT
2 www.iowatreasurers.org
or scan QR code

MONONA COUNTY TAX BILL for SEPTEMBER 2024 and MARCH 2025, PLEASE KEEP IT IN A SAFE PLACE.
To ensure your payment is applied correctly, please send the appropriate payment stubs with your remittance. The treasurer is not responsible for any taxes
missed or omitted. If your taxes are paid by your bank in escrow, this statement is for your information only. Taxing authorities on backside. Drainage and Spemal

Assessments, if applicable, are on backside. g:;i:;fﬁi:;p;:ﬂs dija: No

Drainage due: Yes*
VALUES: Assessed Taxable Assessed Taxable Taxsale certificate: No
LAND: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 " details on back
BUILDINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DWELLINGS: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL VALUES: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
LESS MILITARY EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00
LESS 65+ HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: $0.00 $0.00 Deed Holder:
NET TAXABLE VALUE: $0.00 s0.00 IOWA CONSERVATION
Value Times Levy Rate of: 22.5674600 226625000 COMMISSION
EQUALS GROSS TAX OF: $0.00 $0.00
Homestead Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Ag Land Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Family Farm Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Disabled/Senior Credit: $0.00 $0.00
Prepaid Tax: $0.00
NET ANNUAL TAXES: $0.00 $0.00
AG DWELLING TAX: $0.00 $0.00
Recelpt # $3.00 $3.00
679387 Date Paid: Date Paid:
Due by September 2024 Check # Due by March 2025 Check #

S - - == n - 1088IN the upper portion for your records. Enter the dute paid and yeur check number for your information, Keep In asafeplacs. = 1 of 1_
Include this STUB with March 2025 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in 297(:98:;%;#
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only.

Taxpayer ID#: 38610 TAX DUE: Mar 31, 2025
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: Apr 30, 2025
Parcel: 854621350002
YEAR-2025 PAYMENT NUMBER - 02

$3.00

Deed/Cont:IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:

Include this STUB with September 2024 payment. If your taxes are paid by your Bank in
YOU MAY PAY ONLINE AT: www.iowatreasurers.org Escrow, this is for your information only. 679387
Taxpayer ID#: 38610 TAXDUE: Sept 30, 2024 or Full Year
Dist: LKWT TAX DELQ: t 31, 2024
n Parcel: 854621350002 0 Oct31, 202
YEAR-2024 PAYMENT NUMBER - 01 SEPT 30, 2024

$6.00

Deed/Cont: IOWA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Please provide a phone number:




Parcel: §54621350002

TN AT T
CaUNG AT Y

AREA COMM COLLEGE XII
COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-RURAL &
WHITING SCHOOL

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL
MONONA COUNTY AG EXTENSICN
LAKE TOWNSHIP

STATE LEVY

COUNTY RURAL FUNDS-GENERAL
ASSESSOR

TFotai

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$942,125.00
$2,292,122.00
$1,766,316.00
$1,616,987.00

$840,153.00
$2,216,823.00
$1,668,952.00
$1,480,321.00

$233,026.00 $208,096.00
$36,562.00 $36,299.00
$1,737.00 $1,633.00
$2,674,145.00 $2,586,294.00
$651,503.00 $612,340.00
$10,214,523.00 $2,650,911.00

Drainage Assessment Detail

Project

12.14
3.40
5.83
9.23

11.98
0.72
6.37
3.40
6.4C

1st Half 2nd Half Total Receipt#
MCCANDLESS MAIN DD 3.00 3.00

6.00 154048

Tax Dollars for Emergancy Managerment: $93911.00

0

B

POS Reorder # 2HLL 557



